www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews

ROCKIN’ JESTERS CLASS IS ON-GOING IN THE FRONT HALL - JOIN THE FUN!

Wed, Sept2: Club — Main Hall
Tues, Sept8: CPSD CLASS @ CCC, Tork Clark — BRING FRIENDS!!
| Wed, Sept9: Club — Main Hall
Sessss Thurs, Sept 10: RJ BOARD MEETING @ Cyr’s 7:00 PM
e Sat, Sept12: CASTAWAYS AUTUMN HARVEST Mainstream Hoedown @ RLC
e Roger Smith & Tork Clark
8= Tues, Sept15: CASTAWAYS CLASS @ RLC, Roger Smith — BRING FRIENDS!!

Wed, Sept 16: Club — BADGE NIGHT PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall

4 Fri—Sun, Sep 18 — 20: SCVSDA JUBILEE Festival @ Hoover Middle School, San Jose
Wed, Sept 23: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Sept 26: SAGE STOMPERS ANNIVERSARY Plus Hoedown @ Seaside

: Tork Clark

Wed, Sept 30: FIFTH WEDNESDAY @ KRAZY DAZYS! - WE ARE DARK

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Oct 3: DEMO DANCE @ Martial Cottle County Park HARVEST FESTIVAL
> Sat, Oct 3: GHOST RIDERS PLUS HOEDOWM @ JMMS, Henerlau & Gardener
Fri — Sun, Oct 23-25: HARVEST HOEDOWN FESTIVAL @ Yuba City
o Sat, Oct 17: Mini Golf
~<: Sat, Oct 24: REMEMBERING BETSY WAITE MEMORIAL HOEDOWN @ CCC
Ss Sat, Oct 24: CASTAWAYS HALLOWEEN MAINSTREAM HOEDOWN @ RLC
8% Sat, Oct 24: KEEWAY SWINGERS PLUS HOEDOWN @ Fremont, Roberts & Gracia
2 « Fri—Sun, Jan 15 - 17: WINTERFEST Festival @ King City
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